UW Tacoma Dawg Dash Results

5K Run Overall Finish List
Saturday, May 21, 2016

If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

1
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Michael Bobbe
Andy James
Brandon Foster
Terry Schimon
Chris Flores
David Hunt
Brint Whipple
Steven Hurley
Trevor Baker
Scott Wollman
Emma Cole
Joel Larson
Richard Roberts
Nick Reeve

Kurt Schieferdecker

Joni Baker

Jill Fletcher
Wyle Cordes
Travis Fletcher
Shelby Cooley
Erin Rice
Sung Lee

Mel Cooley
Dani Anderson

Justina Rompogren

Derek Reeve

Darlene Rompogren

Mike Wark
Sayla Comer
Becky Nolte
Richard Lasso
Duong Lasso
Michal Nolte
Heidi Celmer
Darren Aseron
Nadia Polk
Cherie Miller
Suzie Chavez
Kellen Patti
Alyssa Laabs
Sarah Flanagan
Kim Collings
Lauren Violette
Madison James
Jason Pier
Lauren Torres
Melody James
Jessica Sullivan
Alvin Hui
Jeanie Shellman
Tony Rand

Jen Rand
Renee Inglett
Thomas Mael
Tony Mael
Ryan Hunt

5K Run Overall

Bib No

17
65
169
128
48
61
177
63
7
154
26
78
118
114
176

46
32
47
31
116
81
30

122
113
120
171
28
96
80
79
97
20

105
94
21
102
75
45
27
145
66
104
144
67
137
58
132
109
108
64
86
87
62

Age Gender Age Group

26
47
22
53
19
29
25
38
32
32
17
40
34
10
49
30
34
42
34
28
26
32
60
68
27
50
57
55
21
29
31
32
30
52
21
27
58
33
8
14
35
50
25
10
34
30
42
38
39
33
43
41
44
9
42
36
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120-29
1 40-49
220-29
1 50-59
115-19
3 20-29
4 20-29
1 30-39
2 30-39
3 30-39
115-19
240-49
4 30-39
11-14
3 40-49
1 30-39
2 30-39
4 40-49
5 30-39
1 20-29
220-29
6 30-39
1 60-69
2 60-69
3 20-29
2 50-59
1 50-59
3 50-59
4 20-29
520-29
7 30-39
3 30-39
4 30-39
2 50-59
520-29
6 20-29
3 50-59
5 30-39
21-14
11-14
6 30-39
4 50-59
7 20-29
21-14
8 30-39
7 30-39
140-49
8 30-39
9 30-39
9 30-39
540-49
240-49
3 40-49
31-14
6 40-49
10 30-39

Chip Time
0:17:38.0
0:17:52.8
0:19:51.5
0:21:21.0
0:21:42.2
0:21:49.8
0:22:15.3
0:22:32.0
0:23:03.9
0:23:17.3
0:23:37.0
0:23:40.4
0:23:42.6
0:23:43.1
0:24:38.8
0:24:39.6
0:24:54.3
0:25:40.3
0:25:52.4
0:26:08.4
0:26:16.0
0:26:24.3
0:26:25.7
0:26:27.8
0:26:28.5
0:26:34.2
0:26:40.0
0:26:47.1
0:26:49.9
0:27:09.0
0:27:13.3
0:27:16.0
0:27:28.0
0:27:29.7
0:27:32.9
0:27:43.7
0:27:49.6
0:29:05.7
0:29:50.9
0:29:52.4
0:30:07.5
0:30:40.0
0:30:56.2
0:31:20.0
0:31:21.0
0:31:22.0
0:31:34.8
0:31:36.6
0:32:02.1
0:32:11.1
0:32:31.9
0:32:32.0
0:32:53.0
0:33:18.8
0:33:20.5
0:33:25.9

Gun Time

0:17:40.4
0:17:55.2
0:19:51.5
0:21:24.1
0:21:44.2
0:21:53.4
0:22:18.1
0:22:34.8
0:23:16.3
0:23:24.5
0:23:49.2
0:23:55.7
0:23:57.3
0:23:46.5
0:24:44.7
0:24:51.2
0:24:59.6
0:25:51.9
0:25:59.2
0:26:21.2
0:26:20.8
0:26:30.8
0:26:40.2
0:26:36.6
0:26:34.1
0:26:37.8
0:26:44.5
0:27:01.6
0:27:11.7
0:27:17.8
0:27:24 1
0:27:25.9
0:27:37.5
0:27:37.9
0:27:48.8
0:27:52.5
0:27:58.4
0:29:41.5
0:29:57.2
0:30:03.5
0:30:16.1
0:30:50.3
0:31:10.5
0:31:30.5
0:31:32.8
0:31:33.8
0:31:46.6
0:31:50.1
0:32:09.5
0:32:21.8
0:32:46.8
0:32:45.5
0:33:04.8
0:33:37.6
0:33:37.7
0:33:35.5

Pace
5:41/M
5:46/M
6:24/M
6:53/M
7:00/M
7:02/M
7:11/M
7:16/M
7:26/M
7:31/M
7:37/M
7:38/M
7:39/M
7:39/M
7:57/M
7:57/M
8:02/M
8:17/M
8:21/M
8:26/M
8:28/M
8:31/M
8:31/M
8:32/M
8:32/M
8:34/M
8:36/M
8:38/M

8:39/M
8:45/M
8:47/M
8:48/M
8:52/M
8:52/M
8:53/M
8:56/M
8:58/M
9:23/M
9:37/M
9:38/M
9:43/M
9:54/M
9:59/M
10:06/M
10:07/M
10:07/M
10:11/M
10:12/M
10:20/M
10:23/M
10:29/M
10:30/M
10:36/M
10:45/M
10:45/M
10:47/M



If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

Name

Collin Hunt

Pam Hong
Andrea Eason
Leisha Bonine
Luke Eason
Mary Eagle
Roann Tabulina
Toni Santos
Mason Santos
Steven Wortman
Kristina Wortman
Paineng Kuo
Alexander Crawford
Kelly Hadcroft
Amy Hander

Rita Baldonado
Joscelyn Rompogren
Charlie Chertok
Alex Chertok
Hannah Kaune

J Ford

Julia Diaz
Madeline Herring
Austin Wynne
Corey Wynne
Aubree Steffens
Andrea Wynne
Carl Cole

Mike Pederson
Christine Hunt
Chloe Aseron
Adda Santos
Alfredo Tabulina
Eysha Santos
Steven Macdonald
Gabiriel Shellman
Julio Diaz

Julie Shellman
David Shellman
Brad Shellman
Carol Harvey
Larry Harvey
Eloise St. George
Don Littrell
Yumeng Zhang
Yugi Liu

Joshua Reich
Michael Rompogren
Lynn Diaz

Nan West

Jill Westwood
Sophia McSherry
Patrick McSherry
Aimee Bato
Ofelia Juarez
Danilo Aseron
Jeanmarie Aseron
Katie Patti

Norah Patti
Margaret Bland
Addie Powers
Marena Baker

5K Run Overall

Bib No

60
55
41
18
42
40
140
127
126
156
155
74
170
49
50
10
121
23
22
71
172
33
54
158
159
135
157
25
179
59

124
139
125
85
131
34
133
130
129
51
52
134
82
160
84
115
123
35
148
150
91
90
13
70

101
103
178
106

Age Gender Age Group

7
34
42
35
44
35
33
19
12
42
27
41
24
29
28
34
27
6
31
28
47
12
23
9
7
38
37
47
54
34
15
10
41
16
67
9
48
57
58
32
56
55
84
46
15
15
32
64
49
59
57
52
59
40
72
39
39
37
10
31
7
9
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41-14
10 30-39
4 40-49
11 30-39
7 40-49
12 30-39
13 30-39
215-19

51-14
8 40-49
8 20-29
540-49
6 20-29
9 20-29
10 20-29
14 30-39
11 20-29

61-14
11 30-39
12 20-29
9 40-49

31-14
13 20-29

71-14

81-14
15 30-39
16 30-39
10 40-49
4 50-59
17 30-39
315-19

41-14
11 40-49
415-19
3 60-69

91-14
12 40-49
5 50-59
5 50-59
12 30-39
6 50-59
6 50-59
170-99
13 40-49
515-19
615-19
13 30-39
4 60-69
6 40-49
7 50-59
8 50-59
9 50-59
7 50-59
7 40-49
270-99
14 30-39
18 30-39
19 30-39

51-14
20 30-39

61-14

71-14

Chip Time
0:33:27.0
0:33:31.1
0:33:36.4
0:34:08.6
0:34:14.6
0:34:45.9
0:34:55.5
0:35:24.0
0:35:27.8
0:35:48.0
0:35:49.5
0:36:27.6
0:36:36.6
0:36:38.3
0:36:43.6
0:37:01.0
0:37:30.4
0:37:38.0
0:37:38.1
0:37:39.1
0:38:04.1
0:39:22.8
0:39:37.5
0:40:02.0
0:40:04 .1
0:40:04.5
0:40:07.6
0:41:41.1
0:42:58.0
0:43:15.1
0:43:42.8
0:43:44.4
0:44:27.3
0:45:13.0
0:46:51.5
0:49:30.4
0:49:40.9
0:50:13.7
0:50:19.1
0:50:22.0
0:52:18.9
0:52:20.0
0:52:22.9
0:52:35.3
0:52:36.5
0:52:37.3
0:52:56.9
0:52:58.2
0:53:05.4
0:53:16.0
0:53:17.0
0:55:12.8
0:55:13.2
0:55:30.0
0:55:32.9
0:55:33.9
0:55:34.8
0:55:42.5
0:55:44.2
0:55:54.0
0:56:10.6
0:56:22.1

Gun Time

0:33:36.5
0:33:49.6
0:33:48.2
0:34:34.8
0:34:25.6
0:34:53.3
0:35:01.1
0:35:40.8
0:35:27.8
0:36:14.2
0:36:15.2
0:36:35.4
0:36:51.4
0:36:52.6
0:37:10.2
0:37:36.8
0:37:37.6
0:37:46.7
0:37:46.7
0:37:46.7
0:38:20.9
0:39:40.6
0:39:46.8
0:40:17.9
0:40:18.9
0:40:36.4
0:40:21.3
0:41:54.4
0:43:34.7
0:43:52.4
0:43:59.6
0:44:02.9
0:45:10.6
0:45:30.3
0:47:21.2
0:49:58.9
0:50:19.6
0:50:45.5
0:50:51.9
0:50:48.1
0:52:54.5
0:52:53.8
0:52:43.7
0:53:00.1
0:53:00.3
0:53:00.7
0:53:17.4
0:53:18.7
0:53:43.2
0:53:40.5
0:53:40.5
0:55:51.3
0:55:52.7
0:56:07.8
0:56:10.4
0:56:13.7
0:56:14 .1
0:55:49.9
0:55:48.8
0:56:06.8
0:56:46.4
0:56:57.9

Pace
10:47/M
10:49/M
10:50/M
11:01/M
11:03/M
11:13/M
11:16/M
11:25/M
11:26/M
11:33/M
11:33/M
11:45/M
11:48/'M
11:49/M
11:51/M
11:56/M
12:06/M
12:08/M
12:08/M
12:09/M
12:17/M
12:42/M
12:47/M
12:55/M
12:55/M
12:55/M
12:56/M
13:27/M
13:52/M
13:57/M
14:06/M
14:06/M
14:20/M
14:35/M
15:07/M
15:58/M
16:01/M
16:12/M
16:14/M
16:15/M
16:52/M
16:53/M
16:54/M
16:58/M
16:58/M
16:58/M
17:05/M
17:05/M
17:07/M
17:11/M
17:11/M
17:48/M
17:49/'M
17:54/M
17:55/M
17:55/M
17:55/M
17:58/M
17:59/M
18:02/M
18:07/M
18:11/M



If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name
119  Stephen Browning
120 Rebecca Thompson
121  Eric Baker
122  Natalie Kruse-Hutchinson
123  Kristina Powers
124  Patricia Kruse

Bib No
19
143
6
73
107
72

Age Gender Age Group

42 M
43 F
45 M
9 F
0 F
45 F

14 40-49
8 40-49
15 40-49
81-14
10-0
9 40-49

Chip Time
0:56:40.4
0:56:48.6
0:56:48.6
0:57:21.4
0:57:21.9
0:57:24.5

Gun Time

0:57:11.7
0:57:23.2
0:57:23.6
0:57:54.6
0:57:54.8
0:57:56.4

Pace
18:17/M
18:19/M
18:19/M
18:30/M
18:30/M
18:31/M

5K Run Overall
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UW Tacoma Dawg Dash Results

5K Run Age Group Results
Saturday, May 21, 2016

If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.
Place Name

Place Name
1 Kristina Powers

Place Name

Alyssa Laabs

Madison James

Julia Diaz

Adda Santos

Norah Patti

Addie Powers

Marena Baker

Natalie Kruse-Hutchinson
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Name

Nick Reeve
Kellen Patti
Thomas Mael
Collin Hunt
Mason Santos
Charlie Chertok
Austin Wynne
Corey Wynne
Gabriel Shellman
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Emma Cole
Toni Santos
Chloe Aseron
Eysha Santos
Yumeng Zhang
Yugi Liu
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Place Name
1 Chris Flores

5K Run Age Group

Female 14 and Under

Bib No Age  Overall Chip Time
75 14 16 0:29:52.4
66 10 20  0:31:20.0
33 12 40 0:39:22.8
124 10 46  0:43:44.4
103 10 61 0:55:44.2
106 7 63  0:56:10.6

8 9 64  0:56:22.1
73 9 66  0:57:21.4

Male 14 and Under

Bib No Age  Overall Chip Time
114 10 13 0:23:43.1
102 8 24 0:29:50.9
86 9 28  0:33:18.8
60 7 31 0:33:27.0
126 12 33 0:35:27.8
23 6 36  0:37:38.0
158 9 39  0:40:02.0
159 7 40  0:40:04.1
131 9 45  0:49:30.4

Female 15 to 19

Bib No Age  Overall Chip Time
26 17 1 0:23:37.0
127 19 32  0:35:24.0

2 15 45  0:43:42.8
125 16 47  0:45:13.0
160 15 51 0:52:36.5
84 15 52  0:52:37.3

Male 15 to 19

Bib No Age  Overall Chip Time

48 19 5 0:21:42.2
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Bib No Age  Overall Chip Time
Female No Age Provided

Bib No Age  Overall Chip Time

107 0 67 0:57:21.9

Gun Time

Gun Time
0:57:54.8

Gun Time
0:30:03.5
0:31:30.5
0:39:40.6
0:44:02.9
0:55:48.8
0:56:46.4
0:56:57.9
0:57:54.6

Gun Time
0:23:46.5
0:29:57.2
0:33:37.6
0:33:36.5
0:35:27.8
0:37:46.7
0:40:17.9
0:40:18.9
0:49:58.9

Gun Time

0:23:49.2
0:35:40.8
0:43:59.6
0:45:30.3
0:53:00.3
0:53:00.7

Gun Time

0:21:44.2

Pace

Pace
18:30/M

Pace
9:38/M
10:06/M
12:42/M
14:06/M
17:59/M
18:07/M
18:11/M
18:30/M

Pace
7:39/M
9:37/M
10:45/M
10:47/M
11:26/M
12:08/M
12:55/M
12:55/M
15:58/M

Pace
7:37/M
11:25/M
14:06/M
14:35/M
16:58/M
16:58/M

Pace
7:00/M



If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.
Name

Place

Place
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Name

Shelby Cooley

Erin Rice

Justina Rompogren
Sayla Comer
Becky Nolte

Nadia Polk

Lauren Violette
Kristina Wortman
Kelly Hadcroft
Amy Hander

Joscelyn Rompogren

Hannah Kaune
Madeline Herring

Name

Michael Bobbe
Brandon Foster
David Hunt

Brint Whipple
Darren Aseron
Alexander Crawford

Name

Joni Baker

Jill Fletcher
Duong Lasso
Michal Nolte
Suzie Chavez
Sarah Flanagan
Lauren Torres
Jessica Sullivan
Jeanie Shellman
Pam Hong
Leisha Bonine
Mary Eagle
Roann Tabulina
Rita Baldonado
Aubree Steffens
Andrea Wynne
Christine Hunt
Jeanmarie Aseron
Katie Patti
Margaret Bland

Name

Steven Hurley
Trevor Baker
Scott Wollman

5K Run Age Group

Bib No Age
Female 20 to 29

Bib No Age
31 28 4
116 26 5
122 27 6
28 21 8
96 29 9
105 27 13
145 25 19
155 27 33
49 29 35
50 28 36
121 27 38
71 28 39
54 23 41

Male 20 to 29

Bib No Age
17 26 1
169 22 3
61 29 6
177 25 7
4 21 23
170 24 35

Female 30 to 39

Bib No Age
9 30 2
46 34 3
79 32 10
97 30 11
21 33 15
45 35 17
144 30 21
137 38 23
132 33 24
55 34 27
18 35 29
40 35 30
140 33 31
10 34 37
135 38 42
157 37 43
59 34 44
5 39 59
101 37 60
178 31 62

Male 30 to 39

Bib No Age
63 38 8
7 32 9
154 32 10
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Overall Chip Time

Overall Chip Time

0:26:08.4
0:26:16.0
0:26:28.5
0:26:49.9
0:27:09.0
0:27:43.7
0:30:56.2
0:35:49.5
0:36:38.3
0:36:43.6
0:37:30.4
0:37:39.1
0:39:37.5

Overall Chip Time

0:17:38.0
0:19:51.5
0:21:49.8
0:22:15.3
0:27:32.9
0:36:36.6

Overall Chip Time

0:24:39.6
0:24:54.3
0:27:16.0
0:27:28.0
0:29:05.7
0:30:07.5
0:31:22.0
0:31:36.6
0:32:11.1
0:33:31.1
0:34:08.6
0:34:45.9
0:34:55.5
0:37:01.0
0:40:04.5
0:40:07.6
0:43:15.1
0:55:34.8
0:55:42.5
0:55:54.0

Overall Chip Time

0:22:32.0
0:23:03.9
0:23:17.3

Gun Time

Gun Time

0:26:21.2
0:26:20.8
0:26:34.1
0:27:11.7
0:27:17.8
0:27:52.5
0:31:10.5
0:36:15.2
0:36:52.6
0:37:10.2
0:37:37.6
0:37:46.7
0:39:46.8

Gun Time
0:17:40.4
0:19:51.5
0:21:53.4
0:22:18.1
0:27:48.8
0:36:51.4

Gun Time
0:24:51.2
0:24:59.6
0:27:25.9
0:27:37.5
0:29:41.5
0:30:16.1
0:31:33.8
0:31:50.1
0:32:21.8
0:33:49.6
0:34:34.8
0:34:53.3
0:35:01.1
0:37:36.8
0:40:36.4
0:40:21.3
0:43:52.4
0:56:14.1
0:55:49.9
0:56:06.8

Gun Time
0:22:34.8
0:23:16.3
0:23:24.5

Pace

Pace
8:26/M
8:28/M
8:32/M
8:39/M
8:45/M
8:56/M
9:59/M
11:33/M
11:49/M
11:51/M
12:06/M
12:09/M
12:47/M

Pace
5:41/M
6:24/M
7:02/M
711/M
8:53/M
11:48/M

Pace
7:57/M
8:02/M
8:48/M
8:52/M
9:23/M
9:43/M
10:07/M
10:12/M
10:23/M
10:49/M
11:01/M
11:13/M
11:16/M
11:56/M
12:55/M
12:56/M
13:57/M
17:55/M
17:58/M
18:02/M

Pace
7:16/M
7:26/M
7:31/M



If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.

Place Name
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Richard Roberts
Travis Fletcher
Sung Lee
Richard Lasso
Jason Pier
Alvin Hui

Ryan Hunt
Alex Chertok
Brad Shellman
Joshua Reich
Danilo Aseron

Name

Melody James

Jen Rand

Renee Inglett
Andrea Eason
Paineng Kuo

Lynn Diaz

Aimee Bato
Rebecca Thompson
Patricia Kruse

Name

Andy James

Joel Larson

Kurt Schieferdecker
Wyle Cordes
Tony Rand

Tony Mael

Luke Eason
Steven Wortman
J Ford

Carl Cole

Alfredo Tabulina
Julio Diaz

Don Littrell
Stephen Browning
Eric Baker

Name

Darlene Rompogren
Heidi Celmer
Cherie Miller

Kim Collings

Julie Shellman
Carol Harvey

Nan West

Jill Westwood
Sophia McSherry

5K Run Age Group

Bib No Age
118 34 12
47 34 16
81 32 17
80 31 22
104 34 25
58 39 26
62 36 30
22 31 37
129 32 48
115 32 51
3 39 54

Female 40 to 49

Bib No Age
67 42 22
108 41 25
64 44 26
41 42 28
74 41 34
35 49 53
13 40 57
143 43 65
72 45 68

Male 40 to 49

Bib No Age
65 47 2
78 40 11
176 49 14
32 42 15
109 43 27
87 42 29
42 44 32
156 42 34
172 47 38
25 47 41
139 41 43
34 48 46
82 46 50
19 42 55
6 45 56

Female 50 to 59

Bib No Age
120 57 7
20 52 12
94 58 14
27 50 18
133 57 48
51 56 49
148 59 54
150 57 55
91 52 56
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Overall Chip Time

0:23:42.6
0:25:52.4
0:26:24.3
0:27:13.3
0:31:21.0
0:32:02.1
0:33:25.9
0:37:38.1
0:50:22.0
0:52:56.9
0:55:33.9

Overall Chip Time

0:31:34.8
0:32:32.0
0:32:53.0
0:33:36.4
0:36:27.6
0:53:05.4
0:55:30.0
0:56:48.6
0:57:24.5

Overall Chip Time

0:17:52.8
0:23:40.4
0:24:38.8
0:25:40.3
0:32:31.9
0:33:20.5
0:34:14.6
0:35:48.0
0:38:04.1
0:41:41.1
0:44:27.3
0:49:40.9
0:52:35.3
0:56:40.4
0:56:48.6

Overall Chip Time

0:26:40.0
0:27:29.7
0:27:49.6
0:30:40.0
0:50:13.7
0:52:18.9
0:53:16.0
0:53:17.0
0:55:12.8

Gun Time

0:23:57.3
0:25:59.2
0:26:30.8
0:27:24 .1
0:31:32.8
0:32:09.5
0:33:35.5
0:37:46.7
0:50:48.1
0:53:17.4
0:56:13.7

Gun Time
0:31:46.6
0:32:45.5
0:33:04.8
0:33:48.2
0:36:35.4
0:53:43.2
0:56:07.8
0:57:23.2
0:57:56.4

Gun Time
0:17:55.2
0:23:55.7
0:24:44.7
0:25:51.9
0:32:46.8
0:33:37.7
0:34:25.6
0:36:14.2
0:38:20.9
0:41:54.4
0:45:10.6
0:50:19.6
0:53:00.1
0:57:11.7
0:57:23.6

Gun Time
0:26:44.5
0:27:37.9
0:27:58.4
0:30:50.3
0:50:45.5
0:52:54.5
0:53:40.5
0:53:40.5
0:55:51.3

Pace
7:39/M
8:21/M
8:31/M
8:47/M

10:07/M
10:20/M
10:47/M
12:08/M
16:15/M
17:05/M
17:55/M

Pace
10:11/M
10:30/M
10:36/M
10:50/M
11:45/M
17:07/M
17:54/M
18:19/M
18:31/M

Pace
5:46/M
7:38/M
7:57/M
8:17/M

10:29/M
10:45/M
11:03/M
11:33/M
12:17/M
13:27/M
14:20/M
16:01/M
16:58/M
18:17/M
18:19/M

Pace
8:36/M
8:52/M
8:58/M
9:54/M
16:12/M
16:52/M
17:11/M
17:11/M
17:48/M



If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
Male 50 to 59

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Terry Schimon 128 53 4 0:21:21.0 0:21:24.1 6:53/M
2 Derek Reeve 113 50 20 0:26:34.2 0:26:37.8 8:34/M
3 Mike Wark 171 55 21 0:26:47 1 0:27:01.6 8:38/M
4 Mike Pederson 179 54 42  0:42:58.0 0:43:34.7 13:52/M
5 David Shellman 130 58 47  0:50:19.1 0:50:51.9 16:14/M
6 Larry Harvey 52 55 49  0:52:20.0 0:52:53.8 16:53/M
7 Patrick McSherry 90 59 53  0:55:138.2 0:55:52.7 17:49/M

Male 60 to 69

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Mel Cooley 30 60 18  0:26:25.7 0:26:40.2 8:31/M
2 Dani Anderson 1 68 19  0:26:27.8 0:26:36.6 8:32/M
3 Steven Macdonald 85 67 44  0:46:51.5 0:47:21.2 15:07/M
4 Michael Rompogren 123 64 52  0:52:58.2 0:53:18.7 17:05/M

Female 70 and Over

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Eloise St. George 134 84 50  0:52:22.9 0:52:43.7 16:54/M
2 Ofelia Juarez 70 72 58  0:55:32.9 0:56:10.4 17:55/M
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